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Résultats Femmes

Results Women
  40

ème
 Mémorial Arthur Gander Morges
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Score
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1 Julia SOARES BRA 4.200 12.750 - - 5.400 13.400 5.400 13.700 39.850

2 Melanie DE JESUS DOS SANTOS FRA 5.000 14.400 6.400 12.100 5.500 13.250 - - 39.750

3 Kaylia NEMOUR ALG 4.200 12.550 6.700 13.800 6.000 13.200 - - 39.550

4 Pauline SCHAEFER-BETZ GER 3.800 12.850 - - 5.300 13.550 4.500 11.300 37.700

5 Chiaki HATAKEDA JPN 4.200 13.200 - - 5.100 11.450 5.200 12.750 37.400

6 Arianna BELARDELLI ITA 4.200 13.100 - - 4.700 11.300 5.000 12.350 36.750

7 Anny WU SUI 4.200 13.050 5.000 12.250 - - 4.600 11.050 36.350

8 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 4.200 12.550 4.900 11.700 - - 4.400 12.000 36.250

9 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.200 12.750 4.800 12.400 - - 4.500 10.650 35.800

10 Stefanie SIEGENTHALER SUI 4.200 12.550 4.500 10.900 - - 4.100 9.500 32.950
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Résultats Hommes
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1 Yul MOLDAUER USA 5.700 14.200 - - 5.800 14.300 5.200 14.800 6.300 13.900 - - 57.200

2 Kazuma KAYA JPN - - 6.300 14.300 5.800 13.700 - 0.000 6.300 15.000 6.000 14.100 57.100

3 Felix DOLCI CAN 6.000 14.250 - - 5.400 13.850 5.200 14.150 5.900 14.450 - - 56.700

4 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 5.500 13.600 5.800 13.650 - - 5.200 14.350 6.000 14.800 - - 56.400

5 Jim ZONA FRA 5.300 13.900 - - - - 4.800 13.950 5.500 13.850 5.400 13.200 54.900

6 Nils DUNKEL GER - - 5.700 14.000 5.300 13.400 4.800 13.700 - - 5.100 12.750 53.850

7 Adem ASIL TUR - - - - 5.800 14.300 5.600 13.300 5.200 12.400 5.400 13.300 53.300

8 Tim RANDEGGER SUI 5.500 12.700 - - - - 5.200 14.700 4.600 12.600 5.300 13.300 53.300

9 Askhab MATIEV AUT 5.300 13.450 4.300 12.700 - - 4.800 13.400 4.400 13.250 - - 52.800

10 Patrick SAMPAIO BRA 5.300 12.950 - - - - 4.800 13.400 5.600 14.150 5.500 11.850 52.350

11 Dominic TAMSEL SUI - - 5.100 11.500 4.600 13.100 - - 5.400 13.350 5.300 12.300 50.250
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Résultats Sol Femmes

Results Floor Women
  40ème Mémorial Arthur Gander

Prix Spécial Arthur Gander
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Note
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1 Julia SOARES BRA 5.400 13.700 13.700

2 Chiaki HATAKEDA JPN 5.200 12.750 12.750

3 Arianna BELARDELLI ITA 5.000 12.350 12.350

4 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 4.400 12.000 12.000

4 Pauline SCHAEFER-BETZ GER 4.500 11.300 11.300

6 Anny WU SUI 4.600 11.050 11.050

7 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.500 10.650 10.650

8 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.500 10.650 10.650

9 Stefanie SIEGENTHALER SUI 4.100 9.500 9.500

10 Stefanie SIEGENTHALER SUI 4.100 9.500 9.500
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Résultats Barres Parallèles

Results Parallel Bars Men
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1 Kazuma KAYA JPN 6.300 15.000 15.000

2 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 6.000 14.800 14.800

3 Felix DOLCI CAN 5.900 14.450 14.450

4 Patrick SAMPAIO BRA 5.600 14.150 14.150

5 Yul MOLDAUER USA 6.300 13.900 13.900

6 Jim ZONA FRA 5.500 13.850 13.850

8 Dominic TAMSEL SUI 5.400 13.350 13.350

9 Askhab MATIEV AUT 4.400 13.250 13.250

10 Tim RANDEGGER SUI 4.600 12.600 12.600

11 Adem ASIL TUR 5.200 12.400 12.400
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